Description
The Dymax BlueWave QX4 high intensity LED UV spot curing lamp features all the benefits of LED
curing technology in a small, versatile unit. This system comprises a controller with a foot switch and
up to four LED heads. The LED heads are available in 365nm, 385nm, and 405nm and can be outfitted
with 3mm, 5mm, or 8mm diameter focusing lenses. LED heads and focusing lenses can be used in
any combination and can be controlled through the system’s variable mode, a feature that allows each
head to be operated independently and individually programmed for intensity and cycle times.
Individual exposure times and intensity settings can be set to 1% increments for each LED head, giving

Dymax BlueWave® QX4™ LED UV Spot
Curing Lamp
Ordering Information
System Components Description
DYM41572 Power Supply
DYM5028 Foot Switch
DYM43161 RediCure™ 365nm LED Head/Wand
DYM43162 PrimeCure™ 385nm LED Head/Wand
DYM43163 VisiCure™ 405nm LED Head/Wand
DYM43164 3mm Lens
DYM43165 5mm Lens
DYM43166 8mm Lens
Connection Cable Extensions
DYM41563 0.5m
DYM41564 1.0m
DYM41572
Dymax BlueWave® QX4™ LED UV Spot
Curing Lamp
System Components Description
DYM41565 1.5m
DYM41566 2.0m
Supplied by:
INTERTRONICS
12a Station Field Industrial Estate, Banbury Road, Kidlington
Oxfordshire England OX5 1JD